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State of Arizona

Total Nonfarm
Total Private
Goods Producing
Service-Providing
Private Service-Providing
Natural Resources and Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Durable Goods
Non-Durable Goods
Trade, Transportation, and Utilities
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transp., Warehousing, and Utilities
Information
Financial Activities
Finance and Insurance
Real Estate, Rental, and Leasing
Professional and Business Services
Professional and Tech. Services
Management of Companies
Administrative and Waste Services
Educational and Health Services
Educational Services
Health Care and Social Assistance
Leisure and Hospitality
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services
Other Services
Government
Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

JAN
2,683.1
2,279.9

305.2
2,377.9
1,974.7

11.7

131.8

161.7

122.3

39.4
512.3
95.2
324.5
92.6
48.1
202.1
152.1
50.0
411.6
134.4
32.2
245.0
407.9
64.1
343.8
303.2
40.1
263.1
89.5
403.2
54.2
86.0
263.0

Benchmark year 2015, quarter 1, rev. 12/7/2016

Data is in thousands, rounded to the nearest hundred.
Equal Opportunity Employer/ Program available in alternative format/ reasonable accomodations: 602-771-1110, TDD 1-800-367-8939

FEB
2,688.9
2,281.4

303.7
2,385.2
1,977.7

11.6

132.5

159.6

120.3

39.3
513.1
95.4
324.9
92.8
47.5
203.7
152.6
51.1
411.5
133.5
32.2
245.8
409.1
63.2
345.9
303.3
40.4
262.9
89.5
407.5
54.3
86.3
266.9

MAR
2,691.9
2,283.5

305.1
2,386.8
1,978.4

11.7

134.0

159.4

120.3

39.1
513.3
95.1
326.3
91.9
47.7
205.6
153.4
52.2
406.8
130.6
31.8
244.4
410.4
64.1
346.3
305.2
40.2
265.0
89.4
408.4
54.7
86.7
267.0

APR
2,697.0
2,288.4

303.0
2,394.0
1,985.4

11.6

133.9

157.5

119.9

37.6
516.2
96.4
3284
91.4
48.2
205.7
153.9
51.8
409.5
132.1
31.7
245.7
412.1
64.1
348.0
304.7
40.1
264.6
89.0
408.6
53.9
87.2
267.5

MAY
2,690.4
2,286.0

305.3
2,385.1
1,980.7

11.7

134.6

159.0

120.3

38.7
517.0
96.0
329.1
91.9
47.9
204.7
153.6
51.1
406.2
129.9
31.7
244.6
411.8
62.0
349.8
305.0
39.6
265.4
88.1
404.4
54.5
83.8
266.1

JUN
2,700.1
2,299.8

309.6
2,390.5
1,990.2

11.9

137.5

160.2

121.3

38.9
518.7
96.5
330.5
91.7
48.0
206.4
154.8
51.6
408.6
130.1
31.7
246.8
415.9
61.9
354.0
304.3
40.6
263.7
88.3
400.3
54.6
85.1
260.6

JUL
2,704.5
2,300.9

309.4
2,395.1
1,991.5

11.5

138.4

159.5

120.3

39.2
519.0
97.1
330.1
91.8
47.1
206.1
154.9
51.2
409.8
130.5
31.8
247.5
415.5
63.8
351.7
307.0
40.5
266.5
87.0
403.6
54.5
84.0
265.1

AUG
2,702.7
2,297.3

307.1
2,395.6
1,990.2

12.0

136.8

158.3

119.5

38.8
518.9
96.8
329.2
92.9
46.9
205.1
153.8
51.3
408.3
132.3
321
243.9
415.1
63.9
351.2
309.2
40.9
268.3
86.7
405.4
54.5
83.9
267.0

SEP
2,708.4
2,301.9

309.8
2,398.6
1,992.1

12.0

139.7

158.1

119.5

38.6
517.9
95.6
329.6
92.7
47.3
204.4
154.4
50.0
408.0
130.9
324
244.7
418.4
66.4
352.0
309.3
40.1
269.2
86.8
406.5
53.9
86.2
266.4

OoCT
2,714.4
2,307.2

308.9
2,405.5
1,998.3

12.0

139.4

157.5

119.4

38.1
519.6
95.1
3311
93.4
48.7
205.1
154.6
50.5
407.5
129.9
32.8
244.8
418.9
65.8
353.1
311.2
40.7
270.5
87.3
407.2
55.4
86.1
265.7

NOV
2,707.2
2,299.9

305.8
2,401.4
1,994.1

12.0

135.7

158.1

120.1

38.0
515.7
95.4
326.5
93.8
47.4
204.2
154.0
50.2
409.2
130.8
32.8
245.6
417.4
64.3
353.1
314.8
41.5
273.3
85.4
407.3
54.9
86.7
265.7

DEC

AVG
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